
2023 Chamblee Varsity Volleyball Schedule  
(Subject to Change) 

Date Team Opponent Time Location 

Saturday, August 12, 2023 Varsity Spikefest Tournament 8:00 AM Chamblee HS 

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Varsity Northview 
Midtown 

5:30 PM 
7:30 PM Chamblee HS 

Thursday, August 17, 2023 Varsity Riverwood 
Norcross 

6:00 PM 
7:00 PM Riverwood HS 

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 Varsity Marist 
King’s Ridge 

5:00 PM 
6:00 PM Marist 

Thursday, August 24, 2023 Varsity Towers 
Stone Mountain 

5:30 PM 
7:30 PM Chamblee HS 

Saturday, August 26, 2023 Varsity Aloha Bash Tournament 8:00 AM Brookwood HS 

Tuesday, August 29, 2023 Varsity Northview 5:00 PM Northview 

Thursday, August 31, 2023 Varsity Tucker 
Dunwoody 

5:30 PM 
7:30 PM Chamblee HS 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Varsity Lithonia (Region) 
Arabia Mtn (Region) 

5:30 PM 
6:30 PM Decatur HS 

Thursday, September 7, 2023 Varsity SW Dekalb 
Clarkston 

5:30 PM 
7:30 PM Chamblee HS 

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Varsity Tucker (Region) 
Decatur (Region) 

5:30 PM 
7:30 PM Chamblee HS 

Thursday, September 14, 2023 Varsity Chattahoochee 
Fellowship 

5:00 PM 
6:00 PM Chattahoochee 

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Varsity MLK (Region) 5:30 PM Chamblee HS 

Thursday, September 21, 2023 Varsity Dunwoody 
Druid Hills 

5:30 PM 
6:30 PM Dunwoody HS 

Thursday, September 28, 2023 Varsity Midtown 6:00 PM Midtown HS 

Saturday, September 30, 2023 Varsity Serve for Cure Tournament TBD Blessed Trinity 

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Varsity Cedar Grove 
Druid Hills 

5:30 PM 
7:30 PM Chamblee HS 

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Varsity North Springs 5:00 PM North Springs 

Wed/Thurs, Oct 11-12, 2023 Varsity Region Playoffs TBD TBD 

 

Note: Schedule is subject to changes. The Google calendar on the Chamblee Volleyball website 
will always provide the most current information:  
https://chambleevolleyball.weebly.com/varsity-schedule.html.  

https://chambleevolleyball.weebly.com/varsity-schedule.html

